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NUMBER 

 
 WITNESS 

 
 A/R 

 
 DATE 

 
 DESCRIPTION 

 

Bench Exhibits  

 

 1 

 

Staff 

 

Not 

Offered 

 

 
Staff’s Investigation Report into Ivan Ratko 

d/b/a Best Moving & Delivery, Docket TV-

110977, dated December 2011 (48 pp.) 

(03/09/15) 

STAFF WITNESS 

Rayne Pearson, Consumer Protection Manager, UTC 

 

 RP-1 

 

Pearson 

 

A 

 

03/09/15 

Estimate form for Gary Camenisch 

(1 pg.) (03/09/15) 

 

 RP-2 

 

Pearson 

 

A 

 

03/09/15 

Estimate form for Andy Walton (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

 

 RP-3 

 

Pearson 

 

A 

 

03/09/15 

Estimate form for Monica Doebke (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-4 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Mary Beth Chase (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-5 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Teresa Fusch (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-6 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Tanya Crenovich (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-7 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Lori Trevino (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-8 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Thomas Pozarycki (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-9 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Kathleen Kronz (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-10 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for David Recctia (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-11 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for William Alto (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-12 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Michael Green (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-13 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Natalee Carrell (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-14 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Kee Kim (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-15 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Gareth Burken (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 
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RP-16 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Corey Moore (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-17 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Leah Woods (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-18 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Michael Podwal (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-19 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Steve Chandler (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-20 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Chris King (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-21 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Jack Kintz (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-22 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Colin LeSage (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-23 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Jenifer Filgert (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-24 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Samantha Cumry (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-25 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Michele Stringer (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-26 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Sankur Subramania (1 

pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-27 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Kristie Graves (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-28 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Lori Garn/Milgard (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-29 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Maria Favila, Nikhil 

Deulkar (1 pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-30 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Kurt Seippel (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-31 Pearson A 03/09/15 Estimate form for Herry Alan Changardi (1 

pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-32 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Gary Camenisch (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-33 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Andy Walton (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-34 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Monica Doebke (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-35 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Mary Beth Chase (1 pg.) 
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(03/09/15) 

RP-36 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Teresa Fusch (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-37 Pearson  A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Tanya Crenovich (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-38 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Lori Trevino (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-39 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Thomas Pozarycki (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-40 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Kathleen Kronz (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-41 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for David Recctia (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-42 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for William Alto (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-43 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Michael Green (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-44 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Natalee Carrell (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-45 Pearson A  03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Kee Kim (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-46 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Gareth Burken (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-47 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Corey Moore (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-48 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Leah Woods (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-49 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Michael Podwal (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-50 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Steve Chandler (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-51 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Chris King (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-52 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Jack Kintz (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-53 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Colin LeSage (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-54 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Jenifer Filgert (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 
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RP-55 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Samantha Cumry (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-56 Pearson A  03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Michele Stringer (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-57 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Sankur Subramania (1 

pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-58 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Kristie Graves (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-59 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Lori Garn/Milgard (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-60 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Maria Favila, Nikhil 

Deulkar (1 pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-61 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Kurt Seippel (1 pg.) 

(03/09/15) 

RP-62 Pearson A 03/09/15 Bill of Lading for Herry Alan Changardi (1 

pg.) (03/09/15) 

RP-63 Pearson A 03/09/15 Seattle’s Best Moving and Delivery 

Website (Accessed May 7, 2014, at 9:11 

a.m.) (3 pp.) (03/09/15) 

RP-64 Pearson A 03/09/15 Staff’s Investigation Report into Best 

Moving & Delivery, LLC, Docket TV-

132030, dated April 2014 (31 pp.) 

(03/09/15) 

     

 


